Speciality

Urgent Care

Hospital

Hospital-Rehab

Burn Specialist

Cardiology/Surgery

Chiropractic

Dental

Dermatology

City

Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
No Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

Reno
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Mesquite
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Pahrump
Spring Creek

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
NLV
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Reno
Reno
Sparks

Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
NLV

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Reno
Reno

Elko

Elko

Las Vegas

Henderson
Las Vegas

TRISTAR

TPA PROVIDER LIST

Name

Care Now

Care Now

Care Now

Concentra Medical Centers
Concentra Medical Centers
Concentra Medical Centers
Concentra Medical Centers (24hrs)
Concentra Medical Center

Renown Health

Healthcare Partners Medical Group
Healthcare Partners Medical Group
Healthcare Partners Medical Group
Mesquite Medical Associates/Empey, DO
Southwest Medical Associates
Southwest Medical Associates
Southwest Medical Associates
Specialty Medical Center/Tannoury, MD
Aspen Quick Care

Desert Springs Hospital

Mountainview Hospital

North Vista Hospital

St. Rose Dominican Hosp-Rose De Lima
St. Rose Dominican Hosp-San Martin

St. Rose Dominican Hosp-Siena
Summerlin Hospital

Sunrise Hospital

University Medical Center

Valley Hospital

Spring Valley Hospital

Saint Mary;s Regional Medical Center
Renown South Meadows Medical Center
West Hills Hospital

Northern Nevada Medical Center

Encompass Health Rehabilitation Hospital
Encompass Health Rehabilitation Hospital
Las Vegas Recovery Center

UMC Burn Center
Sunrise Burn Center

Heart Center of Nevada
Heart Center of Nevada
Heart Center of Nevada
Heart Center of Nevada
Hsu, Patrick MD

Perry, Rodney, DC
Razsadin, Andrei, DC
Roach, Matthew, DC
Russell, Roger, DC
Hansen, Byran, DC
Rovetti, David, DC
Sherwood, John DC
Ward, Dean DC

One Call

Las Vegas Skin & Cancer
Las Vegas Skin & Cancer

Address

3020 W. Ann Road

585 College Dr. Suite C.
6125 W. Tropicana Ave.
149 N. Gibson Ave. #13
3900 Paradise Rd.#V

151 W. Brooks Ave.

5850 S. Polaris Ave. #100
6410 S. Virginia St.

975 Ryland St.

595 W. Lake Mead Pkwy.
4880 S. Wynn Rd.

9499 W. Charleston Blvd. #150
1301 Bertha Howe Ave #1
4475 S. Eastern Ave.

5580 W. Flamingo Rd.

888 S. Rancho Dr.

1280 E. Calvada Blvd.

250 Country Club Pkwy

2075 E. Flamingo Rd.
3100 N. Tenaya Way
1409 E. Lake Mead Blvd.
102 E. Lake Mead Dr.
8280 W. Warm Springs Rd.
3001 St. Rose Parkway
657 Town Center Dr.
3186 S. Maryland Pkwy.
1800 W. Charleston Blvd.
620 Shadow Lane

5400 S. Rainbow Blvd.
235 W. 6th Street

10101 Double R Blvd.
1240 E. 9th St.

2375 E. Prater Way

10301 Jeffreys St.
1250 S. Valley View Blvd.
3321 N. Buffalo Dr. #150

1800 W. Charleston Blvd.
3186 S. Maryland Pkwy.

4275 Burham Ave. Suite 370
1815 E. Lake Mead Bvld.

700 Shadow Lane #240

2110 E. Flamingo Rd. #105

3121 Maryland Parkway Suite 512

6837 W. Charleston Blvd.

3376 S. Eastern Ave. Suite 160
5650 W. Flamingo Rd. Suite A
715 Mall Ring Circle #205

10635 Professional Circle Suite B
5365 Mae Anne Ave. #B

2207 N. 5th Street

618 Idaho Street Suite 3

tristar@onecallcm.com

880 Seven Hills Dr. # 260
630 S. Rancho Dr. #E

This provider list is subject to change without prior notice

Zip
89031
89015
89103
89074
89169
89030
89118
89511
89502
89015
89103
89117
89027
89119
89103
89125
89048
89815

89119
89128
89030
89015
89113
89052
89134
89109
89102
89106
89118
89503
89521
89512
89434

89052
89102
89129

89102
89109

89119
89030
89106
89119
89109

89117
89169
89103
89014
89521
89523
89801
89801

89119

89052
89106

Phone
702-701-9501
725-777-3200
702-701-8900
702-558-6275
702-369-0560
702-399-6545
702-739-9957
775-322-5757
775-982-5000
702-566-5500
702-871-5005
775-228-5477
702-346-0800

702877-5199
702-877-5199
702-877-5199
775-751-3377
775-738-3000

702-733-8800
702-255-5000
702-649-7711
702-564-2622
702-492-8000
702-616-5000
702-233-7000
702-731-8000
702-383-2000
702-388-4000
702-853-3000
775-770-3000
775-982-7000
800-242-0478
775-331-7000

702-939-9400
702-877-8898
702-790-0091

702-383-2000
702-731-8000

702-384-0022
702-384-0022
702-384-0022
702-384-0022
702-796-7150

702-240-0520
702-369-5436
702-871-3420
702-798-0109
775-284-4900
775-324-3700
775-738-2225
775-777-7066

888-726-4665

702-728-3268
702-789-7736


mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#

Speciality
Durable Med Equip

Ear, Nose & Throat

General Surgery

Hand Surgery

Home Health Care

Infectious Disease

Internal Medicine

Neurology

Neurosurgery

Ophthalmology

Orthopedics

City

Las Vegas
Henderson
Reno

Elko

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Carson City

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson

Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Henderson

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson

Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Reno
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Laughlin

Henderson
Henderson
Las Vegas

TRISTAR

TPA PROVIDER LIST

One Call
One Call
One Call

Manthie, Scott MD
Lubitz, Joel N., MD
Mayer, Marcus, MD
Nevada Eye and Ear
Nevada Eye and Ear
Romaneschi, Karl, MD

Desert West Surgery

Desert West Surgery

General Surgery Associates

General Surgery Associates
Southern Nevada Surgery Specialists

Bronstein, Andrew J., MD/he Bronstein Hand Ctr.

Grabow, Ryan J., MD/Hand to Shoulder Ctr
Grabow, Ryan J., MD/Hand to Shoulder Ctr

Jones, Jedediah MD/Hand Surgery Specialists
Lee, Michael, MD/pesert otho Ctr
Taylor, Arthur, MD /Nevada Orthopedic

Vahey, James W., MD/The Hand Ctr of NV

Young, Colby P., MD/Hand Surgery Specialists

One Call
Home Care

Infectious Disease Associates
Clinical Infectious Disease

Bashy, Majid H., MD
Lee, Brian E., MD
Patel, Mitulkumar, MD

Evangelista, Edgar
Hyson, Morton I., MD
Janda, Paul MD
Farrow, Simon MD
Germin, Leo

Flangas, Gary, MD

Peoples, Randall R., MD
Bassewitz, Hugh, MD/Desert Ortho
Lee, Daniel MD

Glickman, Scott, DO

Anson, John A., MD/w. Reg Ctr Brain
Rappaport, James, MD

Sekon, Lali, MD

Song, Michael MD

Shepherd Eye Center
Nevada Eye Physicians
Sierra Eye Associates

Bronstein, Andrew J., MD/Bronstein Hand Ctr
Bassewitz, Hugh, MD/Desert Ortho
Ashman, Edward, MD
Taylor, Arthur, MD
Rimoldi, Reynold, MD
Vater, Thomas, MD

Miao, Michael, MD/Desert Ortho
Sutherland, Timothy, MD

Raissi, Abdi, MD/Desert Ortho
Grabow, Ryan
Jones, Jediah, MD
Young, Colby, MD
Debiparshad, Kevin MD
Debiparshad, Kevin MD
Redfern, Fredrick, MD
Dettling, James MD

Address

tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com

3692 E. Sunrise Rd.

3101 S. Maryland Pkwy #102
3101 S. Maryland Pkwy #102
2598 Windmill Pkwy.

2020 Goldring Medical Plaza #401
2874 N. Carson Street Suite 220

1111 Shadow Lane

7200 Cathedral Rock Dr. # 250
700 Shadow Ln. #370

5380 S. Rainbow Blvd. #210
10001 S. Eastern Ave. #200

10135 W. Twain Ave. #100
3175 St. Rose Parkway #330
8530 W. Sunset Rd. #300

9321 West Sunset Road

2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100
7455 W. Washington Ave. #160
8585 S. Eastern Ave. #100
9321 West Sunset Road

tristar@onecallcm.com
info@homecareconnect.com

6088 S. Durango Dr. #100
2610 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy #103

9060 W. Post Rd. Suite 200
4409 S. Pecos Rd.
3900 Paradise Ave. Suite V.

6040 Badura Ave. Suite 120

701 Shadow Lane Suite 170

2010 Wellness Way Suite 306
2020 Wellness Way Suite 300
1691 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy #100

8285 W. Arby Ave. #220

2865 Siena Heights Suite 131
2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100
2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100
3012 S. Durango Dr.

861 Coronado Center Dr. #200
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.

75 Pringle Way Suite 701
10509 Professional Circle #101

3575 Pecos-McLeod
2020 Wellness Way Suite 401
950 Ryland Street

10135 W. Twain Ave. #100

2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100

7455 W. Washington Ave. Suite 160
7455 W. Washington Ave. Suite 160
7455 W. Washington Ave. Suite 160
7455 W. Washington Ave. Suite 160
2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100

2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100

2930 W. Horizon Ridge Parkway #100
3175 St. Rose Parkway #330

9321 W. Sunset Rd

9321 W. Sunset Rd

3650 South Point Circle #101

870 Seven Hills Dr. Suite 101

1701 N. Green Valley Pkwy #4B

801 S. Rancho Dr. #F-2

This provider list is subject to change without prior notice

Zip
89119
89119
89119
89119

89120
89109
89109
89074
89106
89706

89102
89128
89106
89118
89052

89147
89052
89113
89148
89121
89128
89123
89148

89119
89119

89113
89052

89148
89121
89169

89118
89106
89106
89106
89102

89113
89052
89121
89121
89117
89052
89509
89502
89521

89121
89106
89502

89147
89121
89128
89128
89128
89128
89121
89121
89052
89052
89148
89148
89029
89052
89074
89106

Phone
888-726-4665
888-726-4665
888-726-4665
888-726-4665

702-735-7668
702-732-4491
702-732-4491
702-896-6043
702-896-6043
775-883-7666

702-383-4040
702-383-4040
702-382-8222
702-382-8222
702-914-2420

702-458-4263
702-433-9533
702-433-9533
702-645-7800
702-731-1616
702-878-0393
702-798-8585
702-645-7800

888-726-4665
855-223-2228

702-389-3554
702-586-0202

702-838-0444
702-434-6336
702-369-0560

702-800-7831
702-387-1757
702-432-2233
702-432-2233
702-804-1212

702-737-7070
702-616-6580
702-731-1616
702-731-1616
702-929-8242
702-896-0940
775-828-2873
775-657-8844
775-323-6100

702-731-2088
702-819-6619
775-329-0286

702-458-4262
702-731-1616
702-902-4514
702-902-4514
702-902-4514
702-902-4514
702-731-1616
702-731-1616
702-731-1616
702-433-9533
702-645-7800
702-645-7800
702-844-4828
702-844-4828
702-456-2400
702-877-6781


mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
mailto:info@homecareconnect.com#

Speciality

Pain Management

Pathology/Lab

Physical Medicine

Physical Therapy

Radiology

City

Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Reno
Reno
Carson City

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Elko

Reno
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

Elko

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

TRISTAR

TPA PROVIDER LIST

Name

Sylvain, Mark, MD
Sibel, Roman, MD
Morris, Gary, MD
Monroe, Michael, MD
Manning, James, MD
Sanders, Steven MD
Rosen, Mark, MD

Vahey, James W., MD/The Hand Ctr of NV

Lee, Daniel MD

Berry, Robert, MD
Rappaport, James, MD
Kip, Phelps, MD
Twombly, Christopher, MD
Geisler, Andrew, MD
Rehyer, John, MD
Christensen, Thomas, MD
Christensen, James MD
Dobbs, Ryan, MD
Lundeen, Gregory MD
Sekhorn, Lali MD
Uppal, Renny MD
Swanson, David MD
Dolan, Christopher MD
Fyda, Thomas MD
Mullins, Richard MD
Huene, Donald MD
Sobiek, James MD
Sullivan, James MD
Fry, Michael MD

Kim, Andrew MD

Kim, Daniel K., MD/so Nev Pain Ctr
Ruggeroli, Anthony C., MD
Schifini, Joseph J., MD
Velazquez, Luis MD
Klausner, Victor MD
Mashhood, Firooz MD
Patel, Mihir MD

Geisler, Andrew MD
Reyher, John MD

Berman, Steven MD
Sullivan, James MD

Clinical Pathology Labs
Clinical Pathology Labs
Clinical Pathology Labs

Chue, Bevins, MD

Kim, Andrew, DO

Mashhood, Firooz, MD/MedRehabAssoc
Kong, Ronald, MD

Klausner, Victor, DO

Geisler, Andrew, MD

Reyher, John, DO

Hsu, Andrew, MD

Glick, Michael DO

One Call

Kelly Hawkins PT all locations
Select All locations

ATI All locations

Concentra PT all locations
MML Physical Therapy
Orthosport

One Call

One Call

One Call

Desert Radiology all locations
Steinberg Diagnostic Medical Imaging
Simon Med Imaging all locations

Las Vegas Radiology all locations
Diagnostic Imaging Of So. Nevada

Address

3233 W. Charleston Blvd. #103
3175 St. Rose Pkwy #320
7195 Advanced Way

3233 W. Charleston Blvd. #101
2020 Palomino Lane #220
2020 Palomino Lane #220
2020 Palomino Lane #220
8585 S. Eastern Ave # 100
2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. #100
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.
6630 S. McCarran Blvd.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

555 N. Arlington Ave.

9480 Double Diamond Pkwy
9480 Double Diamond Pkwy
9480 Double Diamond Pkwy
973 Mica Drive #201

973 Mica Drive #201

973 Mica Drive #201

973 Mica Drive #201

2800 E. Desert Inn #100
6950 W. Desert Inn Rd. #110
6070 S. Fort Apache Rd #100
600 S. Tonapah Dr. #240
1815 E. Lake Mead Dr. #317
801 S. Rancho Dr. #F1

5440 W. Sahara Ave. #104
6120 S. Fort Apache Rd. #100
6630 S. McCarran Blvd. #A3
6630 S. McCarran Blvd. #A3
605 Sierra Rose Dr. #4

973 Mica Dr.

3201 S. Maryland Parkway #101
4255 E. Charleston Blvd. #1
653 N. Town Center ZDr. #408

1669 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy #100
2800 E. Desert Inn Rd. Suite 100
5440 W. Sahara Ave. Suite 104
501 S. Rancho Dr. Duite A5

801 S. Rancho Dr. Suite F1

2219 N. 5th Street Suite A

6630 S. McCarran Blvd. Suite A4
9990 Double R. Blvd. Suite 200
6580 S. Virigina St.

tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
600 S. Tonopah Dr. #350
68 N. Pecos Rd. Suite B
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com

tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@oncallcm.com
tristar@onecallcm.com
tristar@oncallcm.com
tristar@oncallcm.com
tristar@oncallcm.com

This provider list is subject to change without prior notice

Zip
89102
89052
89113
89102
89106
89106
89106
89123
89121
89509
89509
89509
89509
89509
89509
89503
89503
89503
89503
89503
89503
89503
89521
89521
89521
89705
89705
89705
89705

89121
89117
89148
89106
89030
89106
89146
89148
89509
89509
89511
89705

89109
89104
89144

89102
89121
89146
89106
89106
89801
89509
89521
89511

89119
89119
89119
89119
89119
89106
89074
89119
89119

89119
89119
89119
89119
89119
89119

Phone
702-522-1780
702-997-9833
702-740-5327
702-388-1008
702-474-7200
702-474-7200
702-474-7200
702-798-8585
702-731-1616
775-828-2873
775-828-2873
775-828-2873
775-828-2873
775-828-2873
775-828-2873
775-786-3040
775-786-3040
775-786-3040
775-786-3040
775-786-3040
775-756-3040
775-756-3040
775-786-1600
775-786-1600
775-786-1600
775-782-2442
775-782-2442
775-782-2442
775-782-2442

702-731-1616
702-259-5550
702-307-7700
702-870-0011
702-960-4150
702-474-4454
702-477-7764
702-948-8660
775-828-2873
775-828-2873
775-689-5410
775-445-7225

702-795-4900
702-795-4900
702-795-4900

702-386-1041
702-731-1616
702-477-7764
702-382-3331
702-474-4454
775-777-9669
775-828-2873
775-348-8800
775-853-9959

888-726-4665
888-726-4665
888-726-4665
888-726-4665
888-726-4665
702-384-6330
702-597-8988
888-384-6330
888-384-6330

888-384-6330
888-384-6330
888-384-6330
888-384-6330
888-384-6330
888-384-6330


mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
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mailto:tristar@onecallcm.com#
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mailto:tristar@oncallcm.com#

TRISTAR
TPA PROVIDER LIST

Speciality City Name Address Zip Phone
Las Vegas Mountain Diagnostics/insight Health tristar@oncallcm.com 89119 888-384-6330
Las Vegas Opensided MRI (West Valley Imag) 800 Shadow Ln. 89106 888-384-6330
Las Vegas Red Rock at Smoke Ranch, LLC 630 S. Rancho Dr. #G 89106 888-384.6330
Surgery Centers Las Vegas Las Vegas Surgery Center 870 S. Rancho Dr. 89106 702-870-2090
Las Vegas Sahara Surgery Center 2401 Paseo Del Prado 89102 702-362-7874
Las Vegas Flamingo Surgery Center 2665 E. Flamingo Rd. 89121 702-697-7900
Trauma Las Vegas Any hospital ER
Henderson Any hospital ER
Reno Any hospital ER
Urology Las Vegas Urology Specialists 2010 Wellness Way Suite 200 89106 702-877-0814
Las Vegas Las Vegas Urology 653 N. Town Center Dr. #407 89144 702-728-5686
Las Vegas Las Vegas Urology 7500 Smoke Ranch Rd. #200 89128 702-233-0727
Henderson Urology Specialists 58 N. Pecos Rd. 89074 702-877-0814

List Certified by Licensed Adjuster, Nora Nieto, license 3387664 , pursuant to NRS 684A per NRS 616C.087(6)

This provider list is subject to change without prior notice
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